2021 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year

Goat’s Name

Show Name

MCH Hootnanny Acres Chuckwagon 2021 OK Rosa Show

FHGF Oreo Of Cache Kids

GRR Gold Dust Honey Bunny

GRR Gretel Hasa Freckle

2021 OK Sooner Show

2021 OK Red Bud Show

2021 OK Pokes Show

2021 OK Buffalo Show

2021 RMMS Sagebrush Show

2021 RMMS Elk Horn Show

2021 CC Cholla Show

2021 CC Golden Barrel Show

2021 CC Ocotillo Show

2021 CC Organ Pipe Show

2021 CC Prickly Pear Show

2021 CC Saguaro Show

2021 YROT Bluebonnet Show

2021 YROT Roadrunner Show

2021 YROT Alamo Show

2021 YROT Black Gold Show
Total

2021 LSMS Bodark Show

2021 LSMS Jack Rabbit Show

2021 LSMS Roadrunner Show

2021 LSMS Prickly Pear Show

2021 LSMS Bluebonnet Show

2021 LSMS Indian Paintbrush Show
Total

2021 RMMS Huckleberry Show

2021 RMMS Iron Door Show

2021 RMMS Muddy River Show
Total

2021 MWUSA Meadowlark Show

2021 MWUSA Santa Fe Show

2021 MWUSA Honeybee Show
Total

Points earned

155
152
152
143
143
107
107
47
47
49
49
46
46
112
112
111
104
1682

84
90
90
86
81
81
512

117
117
116
350

89
89
93
271



2021 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat’s Name

Flying J Gotham

In The Loop’s Serious Inquiry

Sol-Orr’s Morgan

Triple A Acres Big Rig

Hootnanny Acres Chisholm

Jubilee’s Talia

Westwind Acres Blue Marilyn

Westwind Acres Black Pearle

Flying J Sand Pebble

MCH Full Circle Harry Potter

Jubilee’s Alice

Show Name

2021 OK Scissortail Show
2021 PM Mackinack Show
Total

2021 ECMSF&D Star Spangled Banner
2021 ECMSF&D Land of the Free Show

Total
2021 MAMS Rose Show
2021 MAMS Dogwood Show
Total
2021 CBMS Casper Bridge Show
2021 PM Great Lakes Show
Total
2021 CBMS Imes Bridge Show
2021 PM Cherry Festival Show
Total
2021 MAMS Black-Eyed Susan Show
2021 MAMS Mountain Laurel Show
Total
2021 OK Rosa Show
2021 OK Twister Show
2021 PM Mitten State Show

2021 PM Maple Syrup Show

2021 PM Yoopers Show

Big Sky Silkies Handsome Beast 2021 RMMS Tumbleweed Show

Points earned

152
117
269

95
95
190
92
92
184
54
121
175
54
121
175
86
86
172
155
152
121
121

117

116



2021 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)
Goat’s Name Show Name

Frassenei Farms Priscilla 2021 YROT Lone Star Show

Bluebonnet Acres Crockett 2021 YROT Longhorn Show

Sol-Orr’s Barnabee 2021 ECMSF&D Home of the Brave Show

Signature’s Blue Carnation 2021 ECMSF&D Let Freedom Ring Show

MCH Randolph’s Nashville 2021 MWUSA Sunflower Show

Elvis At Red Hill 2021 MWUSA Little Bluestem Show

GRR Pulchritudinous Gazelle 2021 MWUSA Bison Show

Flying J Starburst 2021 MAMS Blue Violet Show

MCH Full Circle Sex And Candy 2021 MAMS Peach Show

Gramercy Park Goats Cary Grant 2021 LSMS Texas Laurel Show

Sol-Orr’s Crop Duster 2021 ECMSF&D Stars & Stripes Show

MCH Wakefield’s Twinkle Toes 2021 ECMSF&D America The Beautiful

DCB Farms Smash Your Heart 2021 LSMS Muscadine Show

GRR Little Miss Spider 2021 MWUSA Kryptonite Show
Betsy At Red Hill 2021 MWUSA Jayhawk Show
Hobby Hills Sizzle 2021 CBMS Walker Bridge Show

MCH Sol-Orr’s Benjamin 2021 CBMS Afton Bridge Show

Points earned

111

104

95

95

93

93

93

92

92

86

86

86

84

82

82

52

52



