

2021 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year

Goat's Name	Show Name	Points earned
MCH Hootnanny Acres Chuckwagon	2021 OK Rosa Show	155
	2021 OK Sooner Show	152
	2021 OK Red Bud Show	152
	2021 OK Pokes Show	143
	2021 OK Buffalo Show	143
	2021 RMMS Sagebrush Show	107
	2021 RMMS Elk Horn Show	107
	2021 CC Cholla Show	47
	2021 CC Golden Barrel Show	47
	2021 CC Ocotillo Show	49
	2021 CC Organ Pipe Show	49
	2021 CC Prickly Pear Show	46
	2021 CC Saguaro Show	46
	2021 YROT Bluebonnet Show	112
	2021 YROT Roadrunner Show	112
	2021 YROT Alamo Show	111
	2021 YROT Black Gold Show	104
		Total
FHGF Oreo Of Cache Kids	2021 LSMS Bodark Show	84
	2021 LSMS Jack Rabbit Show	90
	2021 LSMS Roadrunner Show	90
	2021 LSMS Prickly Pear Show	86
	2021 LSMS Bluebonnet Show	81
	2021 LSMS Indian Paintbrush Show	81
	Total	512
GRR Gold Dust Honey Bunny	2021 RMMS Huckleberry Show	117
	2021 RMMS Iron Door Show	117
	2021 RMMS Muddy River Show	116
		Total
GRR Gretel Hasa Freckle	2021 MWUSA Meadowlark Show	89
	2021 MWUSA Santa Fe Show	89
	2021 MWUSA Honeybee Show	93
		Total

2021 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat's Name	Show Name	Points earned
Flying J Gotham	2021 OK Scissortail Show	152
	2021 PM Mackinack Show	117
	Total	269
In The Loop's Serious Inquiry	2021 ECMSF&D Star Spangled Banner	95
	2021 ECMSF&D Land of the Free Show	95
	Total	190
Sol-Orr's Morgan	2021 MAMS Rose Show	92
	2021 MAMS Dogwood Show	92
	Total	184
Triple A Acres Big Rig	2021 CBMS Casper Bridge Show	54
	2021 PM Great Lakes Show	121
	Total	175
Hootnanny Acres Chisholm	2021 CBMS Imes Bridge Show	54
	2021 PM Cherry Festival Show	121
	Total	175
Jubilee's Talia	2021 MAMS Black-Eyed Susan Show	86
	2021 MAMS Mountain Laurel Show	86
	Total	172
Westwind Acres Blue Marilyn	2021 OK Rosa Show	155
Westwind Acres Black Pearle	2021 OK Twister Show	152
Flying J Sand Pebble	2021 PM Mitten State Show	121
MCH Full Circle Harry Potter	2021 PM Maple Syrup Show	121
Jubilee's Alice	2021 PM Yoopers Show	117
Big Sky Silkies Handsome Beast	2021 RMMS Tumbleweed Show	116

2021 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat's Name	Show Name	Points earned
Frassenei Farms Priscilla	2021 YROT Lone Star Show	111
Bluebonnet Acres Crockett	2021 YROT Longhorn Show	104
Sol-Orr's Barnabee	2021 ECMSF&D Home of the Brave Show	95
Signature's Blue Carnation	2021 ECMSF&D Let Freedom Ring Show	95
MCH Randolph's Nashville	2021 MWUSA Sunflower Show	93
Elvis At Red Hill	2021 MWUSA Little Bluestem Show	93
GRR Pulchritudinous Gazelle	2021 MWUSA Bison Show	93
Flying J Starburst	2021 MAMS Blue Violet Show	92
MCH Full Circle Sex And Candy	2021 MAMS Peach Show	92
Gramercy Park Goats Cary Grant	2021 LSMS Texas Laurel Show	86
Sol-Orr's Crop Duster	2021 ECMSF&D Stars & Stripes Show	86
MCH Wakefield's Twinkle Toes	2021 ECMSF&D America The Beautiful	86
DCB Farms Smash Your Heart	2021 LSMS Muscadine Show	84
GRR Little Miss Spider	2021 MWUSA Kryptonite Show	82
Betsy At Red Hill	2021 MWUSA Jayhawk Show	82
Hobby Hills Sizzle	2021 CBMS Walker Bridge Show	52
MCH Sol-Orr's Benjamin	2021 CBMS Afton Bridge Show	52